Company Name
10 MORE LLC

A-1 Window Cleaning Inc

Affiliated Building Maintenance INC
AFFINITY COUNSELING PLLC

Alainn Beautiful You LLC
Albertson's LLC
Angel Day Care LLC

BANNER MEDICAL GROUP

Big Tuna Web LLC

Blue Sky Commercial Properties LLC

BREINHOLT CONTRACTING CO, INC

Brett V Backlund CPA PC

Broadstone Civic Center LLC

Chillato LLC

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC 698

CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC

DBA

Anytime Fitness

Beehive Cleaning

Affiliated Building Maintenance
INC

AFFINITY COUNSELING PLLC
Alainn Beautiful You
Albertson's #23

Angel Adult Day Center

Banner Health Clinic

Big Tuna Web

Blue Sky Commercial Properties
LLC

Breinholt Contracting Co Inc
Brett V Backlund CPA PC
Broadstone Gilbert Heritage
Gelato 64

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC 698

CIRCLE K STORE 5286
CIRCLE K STORE 5294
CIRCLE K 5292

CIRCLE K STORE 5307
CIRCLE K 3373

CIRLCE K STORE 3366
CIRCLE K STORE #3478
CIRCLE K 0412

CIRCLE K STORE 3383
CIRCLE K STORE 5316
CIRCLE K STORES #3462
CIRCLE K 3372

Business Address
949 N VAL VISTA DR #115
1501 E BASELINE RD #110

1501 E BASELINE RD #101

2200 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD #200
1401 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD

861 E WARNER RD

500 S GILBERT RD

1920 N HIGLEY RD #306

2325 W GUADALUPE RD #109

3011 S LINDSAY RD #103

1955 W COMMERCE AVE
1757 E BASELINE RD #137
230 E CIVIC CENTER DR
4764 S HIGLEY RD #105

4984 S POWER RD #107
751 N ARIZONA AVE
755 W WARNER RD
750 E WARNER RD
3589 E BASELINE RD
888 S HIGLEY RD
1564 E RAY RD

6761 E BASELINE RD
503 N GILBERT RD
7260 S POWERRD
1189 E BASELINE RD
3155 S GILBERT RD
3077 SVAL VISTADR

City
GILBERT
GILBERT

GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

GILBERT

GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

MESA

GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
MESA

GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

State Postal Code

AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85234
85233

85233
85295
85295
85296
85296
85234
85233

85295

85233
85233
85296
85297

85212
85233
85233
85296
85234
85296
85296
85206
85234
85297
85233
85295
85295

License
Issued
Date
1/17/2018
1/17/2018

1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/8/2018
1/7/2018
1/18/2018
1/7/2018
1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/1/2018
1/3/2018
1/7/2018
1/24/2018

1/7/2018

1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/24/2018
1/30/2018
1/24/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/31/2018



CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CNS Ventures LLC
Data Specialties Inc

David W Pearson

DiGioia Gray & Associates LLC
Dr Stefanie Werner PLLC
EBENEZER INDUSTRIES INC

Excelerate Real Estate & Auction LLC

Goldman Group VI LLC
Grace-Full Living LLC
H&I Holdings LLC

| Tea LLC

Inframark LLC

Integrated Landscape Management

JEREMIAH ENTERPRISES INC
Jessica Vasquez

Kona Sushi Inc

Lmage at Danapark LLC
L'MOUR NAILS & SPA BY QT

Luxottica Retail North America Inc
Luxottica Retail North America Inc
Luxottica Retail North America Inc
MomPlex LLC

Mor Furniture For Less Inc
NovaSpine Pain Institute

CIRCLE K STORE 5293

CIRCLE K STORE #3419

CIRCLE K STORE 6355

The White Rabbit

Data Specialties Inc

Trustee of The John and Joanne
Pearson Family Trust

DiGioia Gray

Synergy Naturopathic Clinic
Liberty Market

United Country - Excelerate Real
Estate & Auction LLC

Zipps Sports Grill

Assisted Living Locators

H&I Automotive

ISV Nail Forum

Inframark Water Infrastructure
Operations

Integrated Landscape
Management

Paradise Appliances

One More Bite Bakery

Kona Grill

Lmage Salon Studios

L'MOUR NAILS & SPA BY QT

Target Optical
Target Optical
Sunglass Hut # 6055
MomPlex

Mor Furniture For Less
NovaSpine Pain Institute

3230 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD
5202 E BASELINE RD

33 SVALVISTA DR

207 N GILBERT RD

1035 N MCQUEEN RD #121

4576 S POWERRD

1535 W HARVARD AVE #102
1355 S HIGLEY RD #113

230 N GILBERT RD

3364 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD #103
211 E WARNER RD

5959 N Baseline RD

4550 S HIGLEY RD

78 N COOPER RD #102

402 N NEELY ST

383 W CULLUMBER AVE

1730 W SUNRISE BLVD #104-B
1166 S GILBERT RD #101

2224 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD #101
3479 E BASELINE RD

1496 N HIGLEY RD #105

5110 S POWERRD

3931 S GILBERT RD

2190 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD
1644 S LINDSAY RD

3807 S GILBERT RD
3645 S ROME ST #204

GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

MESA

GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

GILBERT
GILBERT
Mesa

GILBERT
GILBERT

GILBERT

GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

MESA

GILBERT

GILBERT

GILBERT

GILBERT
GILBERT

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ

85295
85234
85296
85234
85233

85212
85233
85296
85234

85295
85296
85206
85297
85233

85233

85233
85233
85296
85295
85234
85234

85212

85297

85295

85295

85297
85297

1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/29/2018
1/17/2018

1/7/2018
1/9/2018
1/30/2018
1/17/2018

1/17/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/17/2018
1/18/2018

1/7/2018

1/17/2018
1/24/2018
1/17/2018
1/7/2018

1/18/2018
1/24/2018

1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/18/2018

1/18/2018
1/24/2018



Pathfinder TRF Eight LLC

Phoenix Childrens Hospital INC

Phoenix Childrens Hospital INC

Premier Family Dental Holdings LLC
RAC Acceptance East LLC
Radiance Matters LLC

Red Robin International Inc

RLD Metal Building Components LLC
SANDOVAL FREESTYLE KARATE

SKIP AND JANS SPORTS BAR INC
Starks-Woods LLC

SunDust Gallery LLC

Super Sport Solutions LLC
Texas Roadhouse Holdings LLC
Texas Roadhouse Holdings LLC
The Wax Whisperer, LLC

TJ Nails and Spa LLC
Valleywide Cooling LLC

VKL LLC

Wildflower Studio LLC

Zoyo LLC

Pathfinder TRF Eight LLC

Phoenix Children's Hospital @
Mercy Gilbert Medical Center
Phoenix Children's Hospital @
Mercy Gilbert Medical Center

Premier Family Dental
Acceptance Now 60067
Radiance Matters

Red Robin Gourmet Burgers and
Brews

RLD Metal Building Components
LLC

SANDOVAL FREESTYLE KARATE
SKIP AND JANS SPORTS BAR
Enclothe Haute Boutique
SunDust Gallery Paint and Pottery
Studio

Supremedfill

Texas Roadhouse

Texas Roadhouse

The Wax Whisperer, LLC

TJ Nails and Spa LLC

Valleywide Cooling

Herbal Nails & Spa

Wildflower Studio LLC

Zoyo

2500 S POWER RD #215

3420 S MERCY RD #121

3420 S MERCY RD #113

3050 E CHANDLER HEIGHTS RD #105
3807 S GILBERT RD
1714 W GUADALUPE RD

2235 S SANTAN VILLAGE PKWY

631 W COMMERCE AVE
1525 S HIGLEY RD

1520 W WARNER RD
1140 N GILBERT RD #110

183 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD #109
1388 N TECH BLVD #101

5086 S POWER RD

3961 S GILBERT RD

1166 E WARNER RD #101

2218 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD

75 W BASELINE RD #16

2475 S VAL VISTA DR #104

1401 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD

3150 E CHANDLER HEIGHTS RD #104

MESA

GILBERT

GILBERT

GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

GILBERT

GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

85209

85297

85297

85298
85297
85233

85295

85233
85296
85233
85234

85295
85233
85212
85297
85296
85295
85233
85295
85295
85298

1/7/2018

1/7/2018

1/7/2018

1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/9/2018

1/17/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018

1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/24/2018
1/29/2018
1/24/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/30/2018



